
$144,900

1161 LOTUS DR E, DUNEDIN, FL 34698, USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

Pride of ownership shines in this spacious 2 BR 2 BA 2 Car Garage
home in Dunedin! Spacious, light and bright, newer kitchen with
solid wood cabinetry & newer appliances, separate family room,
enclosed florida room with newer windows plus a covered
screened-in patio area with peaceful view of the lake. New Roof in
July […]

Cheri Boudreau PA

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Sold

• 1238 sq ft



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Length Width

Dining Room 13X09 9 13

Family Room 14X13 13 14

Kitchen 10X09 9 10

Living Room 17X16 16 17

Master Bedroom 16X11 11 16

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Floor covering: Carpet Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle Parking: Garage Door Opener, In Garage

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Security System
Leased

WindowFeatures: Window Treatments Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Oven,
Range

Features: Solid Wood Cabinets, Window
Treatments


